Re
ed
Sw
itc
he
s
M
ed
er
1672
This product is RoHS compliant.
B A
C
(800) 346-6873
MEDER Reed Switches
Features:
• High breakdown voltage
• Super ultra-miniature
• Super ultra-miniature SMD
• High power
• Miniature high-performance
• Miniature offset -type
• Long life
• Miniature wide differential
• Miniature offset-type long reed
MEDER REED SWITCHES
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
876-KSK-1A35-1015 KSK-1A35-1015 10.5mm 0.71 34.5 20 1 Form A, 10.5mm AT 1015 .69 .671 .634 .605
876-KSK-1A35-1520 KSK-1A35-1520 10.5mm 0.71 34.5 20 1 Form A, 10.5mm AT 1520 .60 .577 .539 .511
876-KSK-1A52-2025 KSK-1A52-2025 21.mm 0.108 55.2 50 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 1.29 1.22 1.15 1.10
876-KSK-1A52-3040 KSK-1A52-3040 21.mm 0.108 55.2 50 1 Form A, 21mm AT 3040 1.29 1.22 1.15 1.10
876-KSK-1A66-1015 KSK-1A66-1015 14mm 0.087 44.1 10 1 Form A,14mm AT 1015 .63 .60 .57 .54
876-KSK-1A66-1520 KSK-1A66-1520 14mm 0.087 44.1 10 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1520 .63 .60 .57 .54
876-KSK-1A66-2030 KSK-1A66-2030 14mm 0.087 44.1 10 1 Form A, 14mm AT 2030 .76 .72 .68 .64
876-KSK-1A80-1015 KSK-1A80-1015 7mm 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A, 7mm AT 1015 .93 .88 .83 .79
876-KSK-1A80-1520 KSK-1A80-1520 7mm 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A, 7mm AT 1520 .93 .88 .83 .79
876-KSK-1A80-2030 KSK-1A80-2030 7mm 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A, 7mm AT 2030 1.31 1.24 1.17 1.11
876-KSK-1A81-0510 KSK-1A81-0510 13.5mm 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A, 13.5mm AT 0510 .70 .67 .63 .60
876-KSK-1A85-2025 KSK-1A85-2025 21.0mm 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 1.31 1.24 1.17 1.11
876-KSK-1A85-2030 KSK-1A85-2030 21.0mm 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2030 1.31 1.24 1.17 1.11
876-KSK-1A85-2530 KSK-1A85-2530 21.0mm 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2530 1.31 1.24 1.17 1.11
876-KSK-1A85-3040 KSK-1A85-3040 21.0mm 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 3040 1.31 1.24 1.17 1.11
876-KSK-1A87-1015 KSK-1A87-1015 10.0mm 0.079 35.5 10 1 Form A, 10mm AT 1015 .74 .70 .66 .63
876-KSK-1A87-1520 KSK-1A87-1520 10.0mm 0.079 35.5 10 1Form A, 10mm AT 1520 .81 .772 .728 .695
876-KSK-1A87-2030 KSK-1A87-2030 10.0mm 0.079 35.5 10 1 Form A, 10mm AT 2030 .74 .70 .66 .63
876-KSK-1C90U-1015 KSK-1C90U-1015 14.0mm 0.100 56.1 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1015 Straight Lead 2.72 2.58 2.44 2.31
876-KSK-1C90U-1520 KSK-1C90U-1520 14.0mm 0.100 56.1 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1520 Straight Lead 2.72 2.58 2.44 2.31
876-KSK-1C90F-1015 KSK-1C90F-1015 14.0mm 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1015 Formed Lead 2.97 2.82 2.67 2.52
876-KSK-1C90F-1520 KSK-1C90F-1520 14.0mm 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1520 Formed Lead 2.97 2.82 2.67 2.52
876-KSK-1C90F-2025 KSK-1C90F-2025 14.0mm 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C, 14mm AT 2025 Formed Lead 2.82 2.68 2.54 2.40
876-ORD211-1015 ORD211-1015 10.0mm 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A, 10mm AT 1015 OKI .56 .53 .50 .48
876-ORD211-1520 ORD211-1520 10.0mm 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A, 10mm AT 1520 OKI .56 .53 .50 .48
876-ORD211-2030 ORD211-2030 10.0mm 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A, 10mm AT 2030 OKI .56 .53 .50 .48
876-ORD213-1015 ORD213-1015 7.0mm 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A, 7mm AT 1015 OKI .82 .78 .74 .70
876-ORD213-1520 ORD213-1520 7.0mm 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A, 7mm AT 1520 OKI .82 .78 .74 .70
876-ORD213-2030 ORD213-2030 7.0mm 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A, 7mm AT 2030 .84 .79 .75 .71
876-ORD213S-1-1015 ORD213S-1-1015 10.2mm 0.5 1.8 24 1 Form A, Surface Mount 10.2mm AT 1015 OKI 1.16 1.11 1.05 .99
876-ORD213S-1T-1015 ORD213S-1T-1015 10.2mm 0.5 1.8 24 1 Form A, Surface Mount 10.2mm AT 1015 T/R OKI 1.24 1.18 1.12 1.05
876-ORD219-1015 ORD219-1015 12.0mm 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A, 12mm AT 1015 OKI .50 .48 .45 .43
876-ORD2210V-2025 ORD2210V-2025 21.0mm 0.6 55.4 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 OKI .95 .90 .859 .809
876-ORD2210V-2530 ORD2210V-2530 21.0mm 0.6 55.4 100 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2530 OKI .94 .89 .85 .80
876-ORD2211-2030 ORD2211-2030 16.5mm 0.6 44.1 100 1 Form A, 16.5mm AT 2030 OKI .80 .75 .70 .67
876-ORD2212-2030 ORD2212-2030 16.5mm 0.21 44.1 100 Re 1 Form A, 16.5mm AT 2030 OKI .95 .902 .853 .805
876-ORD2220-2030 ORD2220-2030 14.0mm 0.5 56.7 40 1 Form A, 14mm AT 2030 OKI .80 .76 .72 .68
876-ORD2221-2030 ORD2221-2030 13.0mm 0.21 44.2 100 1 Form A, 13mm AT 2030 OKI 1.10 1.05 .99 .94
876-ORD228S-1-1015 ORD228S-1-1015 14.0mm 0.5 19.6 100 1 Form A, Surface Mount 14mm AT 1015 OKI .60 .57 .54 .51
876-ORD228S-1T-1015 ORD228S-1T-1015 14.0mm 0.5 19.6 100 1 Form A, Surface Mount 14mm AT 1015 T/R OKI .70 .67 .63 .60
876-ORD228VL-1015 ORD228VL-1015 14.0mm 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1015 OKI .44 .42 .40 .37
876-ORD228VL-1520 ORD228VL-1520 14.0mm 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1520 OKI .44 .42 .40 .37
876-ORD228VL-2030 ORD228VL-2030 14.0mm 0.5 44.3 100 Form A, 14mm AT 2030 OKI .47 .456 .434 .402
876-ORD229-2025 ORD229-2025 21.0mm 0.6 55.4 50 1 Form A, 21mm AT 2025 OKI .80 .76 .72 .68
876-ORD311-1015 ORD311-1015 7.0mm 0.33 35.8 10 1 Form A, 7mm AT1015 OKI 1.00 .95 .90 .85
876-ORD312-1015 ORD312-1015 12.0mm 0.5 44.3 30 1 Form A, 12mm AT 1015 OKI .84 .80 .76 .71
876-ORD9215-1015 ORD9215-1015 17.0mm 0.5 44.1 10 1 Form A, 17mm AT 1015 OKI .58 .51 .45 .38
876-ORD9215-1520 ORD9215-1520 17.0mm 0.5 44.1 10 1 Form A, 17mm AT 1520 OKI .58 .51 .45 .38
876-ORD9216-1015 ORD9216-1015 14.0mm 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1015 OKI .40 .38 .36 .34
876-ORD9216-1520 ORD9216-1520 14.0mm 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A, 14mm AT 1520 OKI .40 .38 .36 .34
876-ORD9216-2030 ORD9216-2030 14.0mm 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A, 14mm AT 2030 OKI .40 .38 .36 .34
876-ORT551-1015 ORT551-1015 14.0mm 0.5 56.1 3 1 Form C, 14mm AT 1015 OKI 1.64 1.56 1.48 1.39
876-ORT551-1-1015 ORT551-1-1015 14.0mm 0.5 56.1 3 1 Form C, 14mm, AT 1015 Formed Leads OKI 1.80 1.71 1.62 1.53
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Meder
Part No. 10050251
Price EachSwitched
Power (W) Description
Dimensions
A B C
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics